of Salamis, not included in the

urban development zones, shown

with the upper case letters A-

B-C-D-A on the topographic

diagram that was drawn by the

architect engineer E… M… and is

attached to my November 19,

1993, contract, has an area of

one hundred and eighty five and

90/100 (185.90) sq. meters and

borders, according to the

diagram, on the North and along

the face C-D that has a length

of fifteen and 60/100 (15.60)

meters with the property of E…

Ps…, on the South, along the

face A-B that has a length of

fifteen (15) meters with a four